

Date: April 12, 2024

To ,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

SUBJECT : Certificate under regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Scrig Code : 512279

ISIN: INE043F01011

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached certificate jointly signed by the Company and Universal Capital Securities Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended March 31, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

For N2N Technologies Limited

Twinkle Upadhyaya Company Secretary



Certificate under regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In accordance with regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, We hereby confirm that for the half year ended March 31, 2024, all activities in relation to both physical & electronic transfer facility are maintained by Link Intime India Pvt Ltd (SEBI Registration no. INR000004058) as the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of The Company

For N2N Technologies Limited

Twinkle Upadhyay Upadhyaya Date: 2024.04.11 11:49:47 +05'30'

Twinkle Upadhyaya Company Secretary

Date: April 11, 2024

Place: Pune

For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

RAVINDRA Digitally signed by RAVINDRA GOPAL UTEKAR

UTEKAR Date: 2024.04.12
18:29:28 +05'30'

Rayindra Littekar

Ravindra Üttekar Authorised Signatory

Email id: investors@n2ntechno.com
CIN: L72900PN1985PLC145004